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fa- ~ 'if~eT if 'fi"T;f 'fi"~i{ cffii 'fi"ll"ffhtif q~
l!>f;f ~01';:~) 'fi"Ai'f Ofi"T ~111' f'fi"lfT '3'fli'I'T

" "

6 3 4 4. ""' ~T;rrcrn-r~ m~'T : CfliT
l!>f;J m~ ~orcmr ~ ~ 61'aR 'fi"T ~
'fii~ 'flT :

( Cfl) 'fl:fT ~· Ef; ~~T if Cflf11 ~ ~
~w.r <fili''<fp) m~ ~~ if tfi~ glZ ~;

( ~ ) 'f<rr ;j'f q~ 'flT~ 9,;[11 ~<terr 'flT'irr
~11): ~r ~Tar ~ ;

( ~ ) 'f<rr ;j'fEfi ~a;:r a~ r arr<r ~fer­

"TT3fT Efi 61'~ if ~~~ CflT fer~ 'flnt
Cfi'Rrr 6f'fl if <rr ;j'f q-.: <rcf+rR 'flR'f ~

" " " m CflT ~; 3fT<:
( er) <IT~ ~. aT Cfi61' ?

l!>f;r ~1~ ~;:rcri~ ;f!;l') ( l!>fT ~T~o Ef;o
l:11Tf~~'fi"~) : ( Cfi') 1969 if~ 3fT<: cr~
61''1R qr~ 'flTWRT if aqmf.m' 3fT~a ~frrCfi'
R<rT~ <fi1 3W1P:ft ~~ 6 8. o o o ~1
( ~mft<r ?,;flf 3ft~, 1 9 7 1 ) I

( lR) an~ ( ~) . m+rn ~T<r 9,;[11
mer~rt ~~ 3fTmfllCfi' fcrqr~ 3ff~,

1947, 11~ ~cr 3fferf'fl:flf, 1926, 3fRrT-fllCfi' frr~rr ( Pn<r1 3fT~~) 3fft~f.:rl:flf,

1 9 4 6, Cfi'TWT'ff 3fferf.r<r11, 1 9 4 8, 11~~<:1

'flT ~<r'IT 3fferfrrl:flf, 1 9 3 6 3fff~ ~c: Efi
+!~T ~ ~ ~ ~ I ~c: Efi ~T if Cfi'T11
m ~ m11Cfi ~-qf-.:fer if amr ~ 31'1<:
~ 9ft 3fT<: ~ ~ ft;m: ~ rm Cfif"il'l
~A- CflT 5ffif1CI' rr~1 ~ 1 ~ aCfi' 11~1
Cfi'T ~r.rrtr ~~ ~~ <:~ ~<:Cfi'r<:T 31'~ f~H,
11~~ an-.: m11~ .,~ 3fT<: r~~r ~.,
if, •1l.'fC11111~1 6fferf.r<r11, 1 9 4 8 Cfi'1 m-.:r
2 7 il:r<:T 5R'ff m'fal:fT CflT >r<rT~ ~i!l g-JZ,
3fferf'fl:f11 Ef; \j'tjOfi'Cf ''~C: ~ ~ Cfi'T<:-

lRRT ~ ~ fcpir ~ a~ it~ mlfCfiT Efi
fuJZ ~Cllf ~1 f.ferTf<:a 'fl1 ~ 1

( 'Cf) 51'~ ~1 '30cfT I

"r.~·n q'N~ l:1JG'l0f if l:11Ti'f mmi'flf;r
~'fll. 'fi"~i'fT

6 3 4 s. l!.l'T ~mQ SI'~Ti'f : CfliT "ll1'
~ ~~ TMr liQ ~R 9ft · WiT ~
fCfi':

( Cfi) CfliT ;:rr.~1 tR~ lR~rr 9ft ~Qm
2 o ~c: ~ 3fferCfi' ~ 3fT<: ~ 51'Cflf<: <1~ ~R
3fferf'fli11 ~IJ: fCfi'l:fT ~ ~Cfi'aT ~ ;

( ~ ) <IT~ Qt, aT <rQ 6fferfrr<r11 <~~

Cfi'61' ~ fCfi'l:fr ~ltm; 31'1<:

( ~ ) <IT~ rrQT, crr ;j~Efi 'fliT Cfi'T<:ur ~?

l!>f;r ~1~ ~<I'T~ ~) ( l!>fT ~T~o ~o

~~'fi"~) : (Cfi) ~ (~) ~ tR~ ~R
Ef; P1 R 3fh ~CfTf1101' ~61'i'"T1 o!!'hr Cfi'1
3f'!qf~~fa if ~~Ef; 6fT~ if ~T'<f ~T ~+!Gf

~1 ~I

Weighing of Aluminium Received by Hindustan Aluminium Corporation of India

6346. SHRl DHAN SHAH PRADHAN:
Will the Mi nister of STEEL AND MINES be pleased to state :

(a) whether the aluminium received by the Hindustan Aluminium Corporation of India from A narkantak and Bailadilla is weighed;

(b) if so, wh~re it is weighed; and

(c) if the reply to part (a) above be in the negatil'c, the reasons for not weighing it?

THE MINiSTER OF STATE IN THE
MINISTRY O F STEEL AND MINES
(SHRI SHAHNAWA2' KHAN): (a) and (b) .
The Hi 11dustJn Aluminium Corporation are receiving bauxite and not aluminium from their mines in Amarkantak for the produc-tiJn of a lumi J,ium metal in their Smelter at Renukoot. T he Corporation has reported that ha;1xite is weighed at their mining si tes.

(c) DJes not arise.
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